SULTAN MIZAN CUP 2024

TERENGGANU INTERNATIONAL ENDURANCE PARK (TIEP),
LEMBAH BIDONG, SETIU, TERENGGANU

24.10.2024 - 27.10.2024

MALAYSIA
1005 1z 2

201542

RESULT
Category : CEl 1* 100KM Starting Date/Time : 26.10.2024 17:30:00 Min Speed : 10Km/hr
VEST PHASE MAX VET RECOVERY TOTAL
NO NO. NAME OF RIDERS/HORSES/TEAM STATUS LOOP/ KM ARRIVAL IN VET IN TIME DEPARTURE| RIDING TIME RIDING TIME SPEED PHASE | AVG SPEED

Muhammad Aimin Azfar Nazulki (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:03:03 | 19:18:03 | 19:07:21 0:04:18 19:47:21 1:37:21 1:37:21 18.49 18.49
1 58 |10098137 PASS 2 25 21:08:33 | 21:23:33 | 21:11:21 0:02:48 21:51:21 1:24:00 3:01:21 17.86 18.20
MZ Stable Endurance PASS 3 25 23:18:59 | 23:33:59 | 23:22:55 0:03:56 0:12:55 1:31:34 4:32:55 16.38 17.59
MZ Matengo Micha/108WP79/Grey/2013 PASS 4 20 01:18:28 1:38:28 1:23:26 0:04:58 - 1:05:33 5:38:28 18.31 17.73

TOTAL RIDING TIME 5:38:28
Di Xiao (CHN) PASS 1 30 19:06:58 | 19:21:58 | 19:12:39 0:05:41 19:52:39 1:42:39 1:42:39 17.54 17.54
2 64 (10343037 PASS 2 25 21:20:48 | 21:35:48 | 21:26:45 0:05:57 22:06:45 1:34:06 3:16:45 15.94 16.77
NX Endurance PASS 3 25 23:35:59 | 23:50:59 | 23:42:20 0:06:21 0:32:20 1:35:35 4:52:20 15.69 16.42
Ras Darwin/107YV00/Chestnut/2014 PASS 4 20 01:42:34 | 2:02:34 1:49:29 0:06:55 - 1:10:14 6:02:34 17.09 16.55

TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:02:34
Muhammad Asyraf Othman (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:06:54 | 19:21:54 | 19:12:21 0:05:27 19:52:21 1:42:21 1:42:21 17.59 17.59
3 65 [10362118 PASS 2 25 21:20:51 | 21:35:51 | 21:26:38 0:05:47 22:06:38 1:34:17 3:16:38 15.91 16.78
NX Endurance PASS 3 25 23:35:48 | 23:50:48 | 23:47:20 0:11:32 0:37:20 1:40:42 4:57:20 14.90 16.14
NX Hermetica/108U089/Grey/2016 PASS 4 20 01:50:25 | 2:10:25 2:03:33 0:13:08 - 1:13:05 6:10:25 16.42 16.20

TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:10:25
Mustagim Kasmin (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:10:52 | 19:25:52 | 19:15:58 0:05:06 19:55:58 1:45:58 1:45:58 16.99 16.99
4 49 |10324892 PASS 2 25 21:24:41 | 21:39:41 | 21:28:46 0:04:05 22:08:46 1:32:48 3:18:46 16.16 16.60
TNT Arabian Stable PASS 3 25 23:56:22 | 0:11:22 | 00:08:51 0:12:29 0:58:51 2:00:05 5:18:51 12.49 15.05
Melur Tnt/108QP86/Bay/2016 PASS 4 20 02:13:50 | 2:33:50 | 2:23:19 0:09:29 - 1:14:59 6:33:50 16.00 15.23

TOTAL RIDING TIME 6:33:50
Mohd Yunus Abdullah (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:25:37 | 19:40:37 | 19:34:07 0:08:30 20:14:07 2:04:07 2:04:07 14.50 14.50
5 41 |10114481 PASS 2 25 21:53:14 | 22:08:14 | 21:57:16 0:04:02 22:37:16 1:43:09 3:47:16 14.54 14.52
Royal Terengganu Endurance Stable (RTES) PASS 3 25 00:21:38 | 0:36:38 | 00:26:52 0:05:14 1:16:52 1:49:36 5:36:52 13.69 14.25
MM Daykiri/107AY59/Grey/2014 PASS 4 20 02:52:53 | 3:12:53 | 3:00:11 0:07:18 - 1:36:01 7:12:53 12.50 13.86

TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:12:53




Wan Nur Irdina Aisyai Wan Mohd Kamaluddin

(MAS) PASS 1 30 19:26:49 | 19:41:49 | 19:29:31 0:02:42 20:09:31 1:59:31 1:59:31 15.06 15.06
6 67 [10359492 PASS 25 21:53:41 | 22:08:41 | 21:56:52 0:03:11 22:36:52 1:47:21 3:46:52 13.97 14.55
STATE Of Terengganu Endurance Team (STET) PASS 25 00:22:23 | 0:37:23 | 00:28:29 0:06:06 1:18:29 1:51:37 5:38:29 13.44 14.18
Ras El Cid/108QV81/Chestnut/2014 PASS 4 20 02:54:50 | 3:14:50 | 2:58:49 0:03:59 - 1:36:21 7:14:50 12.45 13.80
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:14:50
Nurul Nasuha Abdul Wahid (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:41:03 | 19:56:03 | 19:46:04 0:05:01 20:26:04 2:16:04 2:16:04 13.23 13.23
7 48 |10078797 PASS 2 25 22:17:40 | 22:32:40 | 22:23:18 0:05:38 23:03:18 1:57:14 4:13:18 12.79 13.03
Legendary Endurance PASS 3 25 00:59:08 | 1:14:08 | 01:04:19 0:05:11 1:54:19 2:01:01 6:14:19 12.39 12.82
Al-Arshan/108CQ87/Grey/2015 PASS 4 20 03:37:37 | 3:57:37 3:44:48 0:07:11 - 1:43:18 7:57:37 11.62 12.56
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:57:37
Warit Khuntaraporn (THA) PASS 1 30 19:41:00 | 19:56:00 | 19:47:32 0:06:32 20:27:32 2:17:32 2:17:32 13.09 13.09
8 47 |10065501 PASS 2 25 22:17:34 | 22:32:34 | 22:23:51 0:06:17 23:03:51 1:56:19 4:13:51 12.90 13.00
The Horse PASS 3 25 00:59:03 | 1:14:03 | 01:04:20 0:05:17 1:54:20 2:00:29 6:14:20 12.45 12.82
Asha/108HD12/Grey/2016 PASS 4 20 03:37:48 | 3:57:48 3:46:41 0:08:53 - 1:43:28 7:57:48 11.60 12.56
TOTAL RIDING TIME 7:57:48
Pavarisa Kulvarotama (THA) PASS 1 30 19:32:35 | 19:47:35 | 19:40:02 0:07:27 20:20:02 2:10:02 2:10:02 13.84 13.84
9 59 (10316314 PASS 2 25 22:14:18 | 22:29:18 | 22:19:49 0:05:31 22:59:49 1:59:47 4:09:49 12.52 13.21
MCC Sansuk Thailand PASS 3 25 00:55:46 | 1:10:46 | 01:00:50 0:05:04 1:50:50 2:01:01 6:10:50 12.39 12.94
Leah/108HW20/Grey/2016 PASS 4 20 03:52:34 | 4:12:34 | 3:59:15 0:06:41 - 2:01:44 8:12:34 9.86 12.18
TOTAL RIDING TIME 8:12:34
Mohamad Firdaus Hamid (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:10:50 | 19:25:50 | 19:20:16 0:09:26 20:00:16 1:50:16 1:50:16 16.32 16.32
FTa-ME | 50 |10044455 PASS 2 25 21:26:53 | 21:41:53 | 21:30:45 0:03:52 22:10:45 1:30:29 3:20:45 16.58 16.44
TNT Arabian Stable FTQ-ME 3 25 23:37:00 | 23:52:00 | 23:51:22 0:14:22 0:41:22 1:40:37 5:01:22 14.91 15.93
Mawar Tnt/108LG31/Bay/2017 4 20 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Muhmod Fand Rizan Ali (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:10:36 | 19:25:36 | 19:20:38 0:10:02 20:00:38 1:50:38 1:50:38 16.27 16.27
FTa-ME | 60 (10024884 PASS 2 25 21:38:48 | 21:53:48 | 21:47:31 0:08:43 22:27:31 1:46:53 3:37:31 14.03 15.17
PDRM FTQ-ME 3 25 23:58:54 | 0:13:54 | 00:12:46 0:13:52 1:02:46 1:45:15 5:22:46 14.25 14.87
G B Lunas/107AZ90/Chestnut/2014 4 20 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Tan Sri Razarudin Husain (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:10:27 | 19:25:27 | 19:20:43 0:10:16 20:00:43 1:50:43 1:50:43 16.26 16.26
FTQ-ME | 62 [10303610 PASS 2 25 21:38:47 | 21:53:47 | 21:47:00 0:08:13 22:27:00 1:46:17 3:37:00 14.11 15.21
PDRM FTQ-ME 3 25 23:58:52 | 0:13:52 | 00:12:52 0:14:00 1:02:52 1:45:52 5:22:52 14.17 14.87
Majic Octang/107TQ90/Grey/2014 4 20 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Ahmad Mustagim Hassaim (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:28:04 | 19:43:04 | 19:31:37 0:03:33 20:11:37 2:01:37 2:01:37 14.80 14.80
RET 63 (10323197 PASS 2 25 21:53:12 | 22:08:12 | 22:02:50 0:09:38 22:42:50 1:51:13 3:52:50 13.49 14.17
Royal Kelantan Endurance (RKE) RET 3 25 00:22:31 | 0:37:31 | 00:34:47 0:12:16 1:24:47 1:51:57 5:44:47 13.40 13.92
Whyneemah Khobi/108CS44/Grey/2014 4 20 - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL RIDING TIME




Mohd Fazle Mat Ali (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:08:21 | 19:23:21 | 19:22:38 0:14:17 20:02:38 1:52:38 1:52:38 15.98 15.98

FTa-ME | 61 [10339951 FTQ-ME 2 25 22:13:57 | 22:28:57 | 22:21:09 0:07:12 23:01:09 2:18:31 4:11:09 10.83 13.14
PDRM 3 25 - - - - - - - - -
GB Sera/108QV75/Bay/2016 4 20 - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Khaleef Ali Norzamani (MAS) PASS 1 30 19:33:44 | 19:48:44 | 19:39:30 0:05:46 20:19:30 2:09:30 2:09:30 13.90 13.90

FTQ-ME 43 |10362302 FTQ-ME 2 25 22:12:05 | 22:27:05 | 22:20:21 0:08:16 23:00:21 2:00:51 4:10:21 12.41 13.18
ASQ Equestrian 3 25 - - - - - - - - -
Anggun/108ZT05/Bay/2014 4 20 - - - - - - - R _
TOTAL RIDING TIME -

Naluepol Klamkliang (THA) PASS 1 30 19:36:01 | 19:51:01 | 19:43:33 0:07:32 20:23:33 2:13:33 2:13:33 13.48 13.48

46 |10312799 FTQ-GA-ME 2 25 23:41:32 | 23:56:32 | 23:56:19 0:14:47 0:36:19 3:32:46 5:46:19 7.05 9.53
FTO'\;SA- Farofarm 3 25 - - - - - - - - -
Rizki Zul Jannah/108ZD41/Grey/2017 4 20 - - - - 5 - - - -
TOTAL RIDING TIME -
Suhailan Saharudin (MAS) 1 30 - - - - - - - - -
FTQ-GA | 57 |1032287 2 25 - - - - } - - ] _
HKRC Endurance Team 3 25 - - - - - - - - -
DP Qabil/108KG68/Grey/2016 4 20 - - - - = - - - -

TOTAL RIDING TIME




